
: Spicy Or Black Salt                                                                                    

: Black Sesame Dressing                                                                           

                               Asian Mushroom, Spring Onion and Quinoa Puff

Steamed Rice                                                                                                                   

: Sesame Dressing                                                                                

| Coriander Miso | Tangerine Sweet Chilli                                                       

| Crispy Garlic | Salted Egg Floss

MENU

10% Service Charge will be added to you total bill

Please inform your server about any allergies that you might have

Edamame

Rock Shrimp | Kimchi Mayo | Nori                                 
Wasabi Mushroom  | Wasabi Cream | Tapioca Salt | Truffle Oil

                       Crispy Squid | Chilli Salt | Sweet Chilli Dip | Spring Onion

Grilled Pork Neck

Spicy Minced Lamb  | Larb Mix | Mint Yogurt                                              

Prawn Toast | Coriander | Plum Sauce                           
Beef & Truffle Gyoza | Ponzu Pearl | Onion Miso

California Roll | Lobster Wasabi Mayo | Cucumber | Tobiko | Avocado

Salmon Avocado Roll | Sesame Seeds | Japanese Mayo                                                    
Spicy Tuna Roll  | Cucumber and Spring Onion Wrap | Hanna

                                 Kozo Roll | Tuna and Shiso | Tobiko | Flame Spicy Salmon Topping

 Mixed Vegetable Roll
Fried Salmon Roll

Avocado Bite

| Mix Leaves | Red Pepper | Inaru Tofu | Cucumber                                         
| Wasabi Mayo | Tobiko | Hanna | Sesame Seeds                                         

| Avocado Cream | Red Onion | Wasabi | Nori Soy                                         

some of our sushi rolls can also be ordered to share for 2 persons

Slow Coocked Beef | Yellow Curry | Potato | Crispy Onion | Chilli Oil                                                                          

Chicken Sate  | Peanut Sauce | Onion | Prawn Powder                   
Grilled Lamb Loin | Kimchi Garlic Marinade | Horseradish Yogurt | Mint                                                        

Grilled Beef Rib Eye | Beetroot | Horseradish | Onion Truffle | Miso Sauce
Butter Fish FIllet | Green Curry Sauce | Baby Eggplant | Basil Oil                           

Wok Fried Lobster

Wok Beef Fillet | Onion | Green Pepper | BLack Pepper Sauce                       

Yaki Udon Noodles | Spicy Beef | Chilli Garlic | Basil | Green Bean
Fried Rice  | Chicken | Prawn | Singapore Curry Spices Mix                                                       

Steam Rice  

30.00 GHC

70.00 GHC

40.00 GHC 

80.00 GHC

80.00 GHC

70.00 GHC

75.00 GHC

80.00 GHC

70.00 GHC

Wasabi Prawn Roll | Avocado and Daikon | Tobiko | Wasabi Mayo 90.00 GHC50.00 /
40.00 /
45.00 /

60.00 /
60.00 /

80.00 GHC 

110.00 GHC

115.00 GHC

 

55.00 GHC
80.00 GHC
65.00 GHC

135.00 GHC 

110.00 GHC 

150.00 GHC 

200.00 GHC

115.00 GHC

150.00 GHC

200.00 GHC

80.00 GHC 

65.00 GHC

15.00 GHC 

 

Starters
| Maldon Sea Salt Flakes                                                           

Dim Sum

Sushi

Mains

Sides



DRINKS

Aperol Spritz       
Espresso Martini 
Daiquiri             
Mai Tai              
Margarita           
Mojito                
Negroni
Old Fashioned

40 GHC
40 GHC
40 GHC
40 GHC
40 GHC
40 GHC
40 GHC
40 GHC

Passionfruit Soda
Hibiscus & Cinnamon Syrup 

Coke
Fanta
Soda
Tonic
Fresh Juice
Ginger Ale
Coke Zero
Bel Aqua
Bel Aqua Sparkling
Acqua Panna Still
San Pellegrino

25 GHC
25 GHC

15 GHC
15 GHC
15 GHC
15 GHC
15 GHC
15 GHC
15 GHC
25 GHC
30 GHC
40 GHC
40 GHC

Django I PA 

Django Lager

25 GHC
25 GHC

VODKA
Ciroc Vodka
Ciroc Pineapple
Grey Goose

RUM
Bacardi White
Captain Morgan Spice
Malibu
Ron Zacapa

WHISKY
John nie Walker Black Label
John nie Walker Gold Label

Glenmorangie  Original

Jack Daniels
Chivas 12 Yrs
Chivas 18 Yrs
Jameson

25 GHC

25 GHC

20 GHC

15 GHC

15 GHC

15 GHC

40 GHC

20 GHC

25 GHC

30 GHC

25 GHC

20 GHC

35 GHC

15 GHC

110 GHC 1600 GHC

70 GHC 1180 GHC
230 GHC 3900 GHC

800 GHC

800 GHC

700 GHC

250 GHC

250 GHC

250 GHC

1200 GHC
 25 GHC 850 GHC

550 GHC

850 GHC

1000 GHC

550 GHC

800 GHC
1180 GHC

750 GHC

BTL COGNAC

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

GIN
Beefeater 
Tanqueray Ten
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire

TEQUILA
Don Julio Añejo
Don Julio Blanco
Patron Coffee

45 GHC

35 GHC

175 GHC

10 GHC

20 GHC

25 GHC

10 GHC

40 GHC

30 GHC

30 GHC

1600 GHC

900 GHC

4000 GHC

300 GHC

550 GHC

900 GHC

300 GHC
45 GHC 850 GHC

950 GHC

750 GHC

600 GHC

75 GHC 1500 GHC

Monkey 47   

Patron Anejo  Glenmorangie 18yrs

Havanah Club 7yrs

SHOT

Johnnie Walker Aged 18yrs
Johnnie Walker Blue

Signature Cocktails

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

BEER

HOMEMADE SODAS

SOFT DRINKS

Spirits

KOZORITA

Tanqueray Gin, Guava and Lemon Juice
Mixed with Fresh Basil Leaves and Honey            45 GHC

BLOODY TROPICAL MARY

Tequila Blanco, Fresh Pineapple and Tomato
Juice. A dash of Tabasco, Worcestershire
Sauce and Dry Basil and Salt Mix On The Rim      45 GHC

BROWN SUGAR

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Homemade
Cinnamon Syrup, Lemon Juice and
Angostura Bitters                        45 GHC

KUBE DE 

Malibu, Coconut Milk, Coconut Water,
Lemon Juice, Lemongrass Syrup and
Chilli Flakes                                 45 GHC 

AKUME MU

Smirnoff Vodka, Fresh Raspberry and
Homemade Lemongrass Syrup Infused
with Chilli                                      45 GHC

SAKE BOMB

Sake, Grenadine Molasses, Homemade
Beetroot Jam and Ponzu. Topped up with
Sparkling Water                45 GHC

BLACK VELVET

Jack Daniels Whiskey, Dark Chocolate,
Fresh Pineapple, Lemon Juice and
Activated Charcoal                             45 GHC

10% Service charge will be added to your total bill.


